YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - WILDMEN

Date
Sun, Feb 22, 09
Sat, Feb 28, 09
Sun, Mar 08, 09
Sat, Mar 14, 09
Sat, Mar 21, 09
Sun, Mar 29, 09
Sun, Apr 05, 09
Sun, Apr 12, 09
Wed, Apr 15, 09
Sun, Apr 19, 09
Sun, Apr 26, 09
Mon, Apr 27, 09

spring 2009 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING (C)

Jan. 30, 2026
Home S Visitor
H THE NORDIQUES 3 WILDMEN
PAID IN FULL

© W o A OB ON R R

WILDMEN u
WILDMEN
WILDMEN n

CYBORG ICE NINJAS
WHALERS
WILDMEN

PAID IN FULL

BIRD TURGLARS
WILDMEN

RED DEVILS

Time
11:00 pm
11:00 am
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 am
5:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



